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Medicaid Managed Care Plan Coverage of Automated Home Blood Pressure Cuffs†,*
January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023

Plan 

Primary 
(essential) 

hypertension** Inclusion Criteria Preauthorization Comments 

Aetna 
866-316-3784

Yes Must meet Medicaid Provider 
Manual inclusion criteria*** 

See Comments • Preauthorization not required if supplied by an in-network
provider and member meets criteria outlined in the MDHHS
Medicaid Provider Manual***

• Preauthorization required if supplied by an out-of-network
provider and/or the member does not meet the criteria outlined in
the Provider Manual***

Blue Cross Complete 
800-228-8554

Yes Must be between 11-124 
years of age 

No • Item can be obtained at a participating pharmacy or through
plan DME vendor without prior authorization

• No specific diagnosis required

• Benefit limit of 1 cuff every 2 years
HAP Empowered 
888-654-2200

Yes Must meet Medicaid Provider 
Manual inclusion criteria*** 

See Comments • Preauthorization not required if supplied by an in-network DME
company

McLaren Health Plan
888-327-0671

Yes None See Comments • Preauthorization not required if supplied by an in-network DME
company

MeridianHealth 
888-437-0606

Yes None No • Professional coverage only; covered through DME provider; not
covered through retail location (e.g. Walgreens, CVS, etc)

• Place of service 12

• CPT code billed must be active on the applicable Medicaid Fee
Schedule to be eligible for reimbursement

Molina Healthcare 
888-898-7969

Yes Must meet Medicaid Provider 
Manual inclusion criteria***

See Comments

Priority Health Choice 
888-975-8102

Yes Must meet Medicaid Provider 
Manual inclusion criteria*** 

See Comments • Preauthorization is not required if supplied by an in-network
DME company and member meets criteria outlined in the MDHHS
Medicaid Provider Manual

United Healthcare Community 
Plan 
800-903-5253

Yes Must meet Medicaid Provider 
Manual inclusion criteria*** 

See Comments • Preauthorization not required if supplied by an in-network DME
company

Upper Peninsula Health Plan 
800-835-2556

Yes Must meet Medicaid Provider 
Manual inclusion criteria*** 

See Comments • Preauthorization not required if supplied by an in-network
DME company and member meets criteria outlined in the MDHHS
Medicaid Provider Manual***

• Preauthorization required if supplied by an out-of-network
DME provider and/or the member does not meet the criteria
outlined in the Provider Manual***

†Benefits are subject to change at each insurer’s discretion; check with insurer to confirm coverage eligibility 
*HCPCS code A4670   **ICD-10 code I10 ***Refer to Medical Supplier Section 2.3 of Medicaid Provider Manual on reverse

• Item must be dispensed by a participating DME provider.
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